Ｃode Ｎo.
 ・TPCT-3410-100B-＊＊
 ＊＊winding(30-3000turns, 25-2500turns, 20-2000turns)
Specification
unit（ｍｍ）
Output terminais are ①　and　②.
ＴＰＣＴ−３４１０−１００Ｂ Ｓｅｒｉｅs
 Tokyo Parts Industrial Co., Ltd.　〒372-0022　236 Hinode-Cho Isesaki Gunma Japan　TEL 81-270-24-4461
 Motion Components Division      　 https://www.tokyoparts.co.jp/eng/
The terminal ③ and ④ are dummy.Use for soldering
to printed boards.
Current Transformer Penetration type φ10ｍｍ ～100Ａ
 Code No. ＴＰＣＴ－３４１０－１００Ｂ－３０ ＴＰＣＴ－３４１０－１００Ｂ－２５ ＴＰＣＴ－３４１０－１００Ｂ－２０
 Inner　diameter
 Turn ratio １：３，０００ １：２，５００ １：２，０００
 Primary rated current
 Rated frequency
 Rated load resistance
 Output characteristics
 ※１
０．３３V ０．４０V ０．５０V
 Phase angle ※１
 Operating temperature range
 Withstand voltage
 Insulation resistance
　-４０℃～８０℃
AC２０００V(rms)/１minute
DC５００V/１００MΩOver
 ※１ load resistance　：10Ω
Φ１０ｍｍ
１００ Ａ
５０/６０Hｚ
１０Ω
Phase angle see figure.
Code No.ＴＰＣＴ−３４１０−１００Ｂ−２５, ＴＰＣＴ−３８１３−１００Ｂ−２５
Characteristic figure（２５００turns）
Tokyo Parts Industrial Co., Ltd.　〒372-0022　236 Hinode-Cho Isesaki Gunma Japan　TEL 81-270-24-4461
Motion Components Division　 https://www.tokyoparts.co.jp/eng/
0
2
4
6
8
10 100 1000 10000 100000
O
ut
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
[m
Vr
m
s]
Frequency[Hz]
TPCT-3813-100B-25 Frequency characteristic
(Primary current=1Arms,RL=10Ω)
Current Transformer Penetration type
0
2
4
6
8
10 100 1000 10000 100000
O
ut
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
[m
Vr
m
s]
Frequency[Hz]
TPCT-3410-100B-25 Frequency characteristic
(Primary current=1Arms,RL=10Ω)
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
0 50 100 150 200 250
O
ut
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
[V
rm
s]
Primary current[Arms]
TPCT-3410-100B-25 Output characteristic
RL=100Ω
RL=60Ω
RL=10Ω
(f=50Hz)
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
0 50 100 150 200 250
O
ut
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
[V
rm
s]
Primary current[Arms]
TPCT-3813-100B-25 Output characteristic
RL=100Ω
RL=60Ω
RL=10Ω
(f=50Hz)
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
0 50 100 150 200 250
Ph
as
e
an
gl
e[
°
]
Primary current[Arms]
TPCT-3410-100B-25 Phase angle
f=50Hz
f=60Hz
(RL=10Ω)
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
0 50 100 150 200 250
Ph
as
e
an
gl
e[
°
]
Primary current[Arms]
TPCT-3813-100B-25 Phase angle
f=50Hz
f=60Hz
(RL=10Ω)